

18.12.2011 - 19:05

: FINA 2011

								rt		FINA		
A												
1.	50m:	26.88	26.88	1990	100m:	55.67	28.79	150m:	RUS +0,69	<b>1:53.17</b>	824	
									1:24.72	29.05	200m: 1:53.17	28.45
2.	50m:	26.81	26.81	1990	100m:	55.40	28.59	150m:	RUS +0,71	<b>1:53.47</b>	817	
									1:24.65	29.25	200m: 1:53.47	28.82
3.	50m:	27.08	27.08	1985	100m:	56.81	29.73	150m:	RUS +0,73	<b>1:55.24</b>	780	
									1:26.83	30.02	200m: 1:55.24	28.41
4.	50m:	27.33	27.33	1991	100m:	56.84	29.51	150m:	RUS +0,71	<b>1:55.94</b>	766	
									1:26.44	29.60	200m: 1:55.94	29.50
5.	50m:	27.16	27.16	1992	100m:	56.76	29.60	150m:	RUS +0,52	<b>1:55.98</b>	765	
									1:26.83	30.07	200m: 1:55.98	29.15
6.	50m:	27.76	27.76	1991	100m:	57.76	30.00	150m:	RUS +0,69	<b>1:58.51</b>	717	
									1:28.20	30.44	200m: 1:58.51	30.31
7.	50m:	27.58	27.58	1988	100m:	58.04	30.46	150m:	LAT +0,67	<b>1:59.77</b>	695	
									1:29.07	31.03	200m: 1:59.77	30.70
8.	50m:	27.57	27.57	1992	100m:	58.21	30.64	150m:	RUS +0,72	<b>1:59.79</b>	695	
									1:29.25	31.04	200m: 1:59.79	30.54

